
Mon, September 1, 2025, 2:00 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

Mon, September 1, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Tue, September 2, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Tue, September 2, 2025, 7:30 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

Wed, September 3, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Wed, September 3, 2025, 7:30 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

Thu, September 4, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Fri, September 5, 2025, 2:00 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

Fri, September 5, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Sat, September 6, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Sat, September 6, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Sun, September 7, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Mon, September 8, 2025, 2:00 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

Mon, September 8, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Tue, September 9, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Tue, September 9, 2025, 7:30 pm                The Texas Tenors

Wed, September 10, 2025, 2:00 pm                The Texas Tenors

Wed, September 10, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Thu, September 11, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Thu, September 11, 2025, 7:30 pm                The Texas Tenors

Fri, September 12, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Fri, September 12, 2025, 7:30 pm                The Texas Tenors

Sat, September 13, 2025, 2:00 pm                The Texas Tenors

Sat, September 13, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Sun, September 14, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Mon, September 15, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Tue, September 16, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Wed, September 17, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Thu, September 18, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Fri, September 19, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Sat, September 20, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus ATTEND

Sat, September 20, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus 8.11 119

Sun, September 21, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus 8.12 127 123?

Mon, September 22, 2025, 2:00 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams 8.13 122

Mon, September 22, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus 8.14 72

Tue, September 23, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus 8.15 91

Tue, September 23, 2025, 7:30 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams TOTAL 531

Wed, September 24, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Wed, September 24, 2025, 7:30 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

Thu, September 25, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Fri, September 26, 2025, 2:00 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

Fri, September 26, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Sat, September 27, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Sat, September 27, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Sun, September 28, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Mon, September 29, 2025, 2:00 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

Mon, September 29, 2025, 7:30 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Tue, September 30, 2025, 2:00 pm Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus

Tue, September 30, 2025, 7:30 pm Illusionist Rick Thomas' Mansion of Dreams

SEPTEMBER SHOW SCHEDULE FOR MICKEY GILLEY GRAND SHANGHAI THEATRE


